Our 2021 Point Of Sale Display Range
All Products Manufactured in Ireland
Edition - January 2021
Welcome
Welcome to our 2021 Point of Sale Range.
All of the items featured in this brochure are manufactured in Ireland at our own production plant near Navan, Co.
Meath. We offer a nationwide service.
The attached range is quite broad, but if there is something specific you’re after, or a particular size, please let us

A5 HOPOS-A5-L/P Box
• 2mm PETG poster sleeve which hooks onto materials up to 20mm
thick – ideal for timber crates, timber gables or baskets.
• Also suited to hanging from protective screens (sneeze guards)
• Made from unbreakable PETG plastic not acrylic – longer lasting
• Stock sizes below – bespoke sizes available to order, all made in-
house at our factory in Navan
• Units packed in 5’s
• Nationwide delivery within 2 Weeks.
• Available landscape or portrait
Poster display designed to hook onto existing displays
Hook Over POS Sleeve
Order CodeSize
12
Made locally in Ireland – Not bought in from abroad! Support local business.
40mm high, up to 600mm long PBR40-600
40mm high, up to 1200mm long PBR40-1200
80mm high, up to 600mm long PBR80-600
80mm high, up to 1200mm long PBR80-1200
• Completely clear plastic available in 2 heights: 40mm & 80mm
• Adhesive backed branding strip ideal for shelf edge promotion, table
edges and other flat surfaces
• Available any length up to 1200mm
• Made from unbreakable PETG plastic not acrylic – longer lasting
• Stock sizes below – bespoke sizes available to order, all made in-
house at our factory in Navan
• Units packed in 10’s
• Nationwide delivery within 2 Weeks.
A more premium alternative to standard ticket strip
Premium Branding Rail
Order CodeSize
13
Made locally in Ireland – Not bought in from abroad! Support local business.
40mm high, up to 600mm long TEBR40-600
40mm high, up to 1000mm long TEBR40-1200
80mm high, up to 600mm long TEBR80-600
80mm high, up to 1000mm long TEBR80-1200
• Completely clear plastic branding rail screw fixed to the underside of
a table – fixings not included, 3 fixing holes per length
• POS graphic inserted from the top
• Available any length up to 1000mm, 40mm or 80mm high